Promodis (3

Axe @30 longueur utile 148 mm ar
12054

Référence : P9O0O0OR10871

Affectation

Longueur (mm)

@ (mm)

@ Filetage (mm)
Longueur filetée (mm)
Types de produits
Origine/adaptable

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

Pour roues @ 250-320-350x100
245 mm

30 mm

16 mm

17 mm

AXE DE ROUE

Adaptable

1
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